• Note
Zones 1&2; 21&22
5/10
1. Please select the model by catalogue number logic above, and specify all technical data;
2. Please specify explosion-proof mark when ordering;
3. Entry size, entry direction, enclosure material, etc. on request.
• Explosion protection to

350 j~ 350
300 0 0
0 0 ~D ~
0 It)
It) <D
0 ... '"GO .IIN
~j
~ 22 tI~j
0 0 0 0
~ ~
4kW-7.5kW 11kW-22kW
340
Dimension drawings (all dimensions in mm) - subject to alteration
Selection table
Controlmotor Ratedcurrent Adjustable range Ratedcurrent Cable EnclosureType power(kW) of circuit of settingcurrent of of contactor (A) entrysize weight(kg) IIIbreaker(A) thermal relay (A)
BQO-4/16/7-10 4 16 7-10,le=8.5 9 2 x M25 x 1.5 20.00 "'t\~DA\
BQO-5.5/20/9-13 5.5 20 9-13,le=11 12 2 x M25 x 1.5 20.00
BQO-7.5/25/12-18 7.5 25 12-18,le=16 18 2 x M32 x 1.5 20.00
BQO-11/32/16-24 11 32 16-24,le=23 25 2 x M32 x 1.5 30.00
BQO-15/40/23-32 15 40 23-32, le=30 32 2 x M32 x 1.5 30.00
BQO-18.5/50/30-38 18.5 50 30-38, le=36 40 2 x M40 x 1.5 30.00
BQO-22/63/37-50 22 63 37-50, le=46 50 2 x M40 x 1.5 30.00
Rated voltage
Degree of protection
Ambient temperature
Cable entries